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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 31  (86kg) CHOIBEKOV AZIM KGZ

VINEY ROMAN NZL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO NEP

KSA

IBA-P

SRI

MAR

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ABBAR BACHIR

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 32  (86kg) QATEE MOHAMMAD MOBASER AFG

BETAEV IBRAGIM KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO JOZEF TUR

SRI

KSA

RUS

AZE

YURTSEVER BERNA

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ASLANOV FUAD

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 33  (92kg) MUJAHID ABDULAH IBA-P

ZHOLDASKHAN AZATBEK KAZ BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUGATHADASA KAPILA RUS

NZL

KSA

CRO

MAR

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL DOSSARY NABEL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAR BACHIR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 34  (92+kg) KOSHALIEV MYRZAKIR KGZ

MAKHANOV ARMAN UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK ROU

CRO

TUR

MAR

SRI

BOTEZ LULIAN

GUSTIN EDVARDO

YURTSEVER BERNA

ABBAR BACHIR

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 35  (92+kg) SAPAR YERSULTAN KAZ

DOAN NGOC MINH HIEU VIE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA NISHANTHA RUS

ROU

NZL

KSA

AZE

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

BOTEZ LULIAN

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ASLANOV FUAD

10:9

10:9

10:8

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 36  (W48kg) BOLAT AKBOTA KAZ

NGO NGOC LINH CHI VIE

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA ROU

AZE

MAR

KSA

IBA-P

BOTEZ LULIAN

ASLANOV FUAD

ABBAR BACHIR

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

20:18

20:18

20:18

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 37  (W48kg) SIWACH MAHI IBA-I

PERERA HEWA KANKANAMGE NETHMI NI SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN KAZ

RUS

NEP

KGZ

KSA

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 38  (W50kg) ANKHTSETSEG URANGOO MGL

TURAPBAY GULNAR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA SVK

KSA

IBA-P

TUR

NZL

SEFRANKO JOZEF

AL DOSSARY NABEL

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 39  (W50kg) NGUYEN THI NGOC TRAN VIE

FERNANDO SUSEW HEWAGE SACHINI RAVI SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM KGZ

AZE

TJK

KAZ

CRO

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

ASLANOV FUAD

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BATYROV NURBEK

GUSTIN EDVARDO

30:26

30:24

30:26

30:24

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 40  (W52kg) YOQUBOVA FARIZA TJK

SONG THI KIM NGAN VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ALE MAGAR SANTOSH IBA-P

TUR

NZL

SVK

KSA

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

27:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 41  (W52kg) MYRZAKUL TOMIRIS KAZ

FERNANDO SUSEW HEWAGE YASINI RAVIN SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV FUAD MAR

ROU

CRO

SVK

KSA

ABBAR BACHIR

BOTEZ LULIAN

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 42  (W54kg) AL ALSHAIKH LEEN TARIQ KSA

BAZAROVA ELINA KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR IBA-P

NEP

ROU

TUR

RUS

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

BOTEZ LULIAN

YURTSEVER BERNA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

13 43  (W54kg) SANDEEPANEE KARIYAWASAM MANAGE NIKE SRI

NGO THI MAI CHUC VIE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR IBA-P

CRO

NZL

KSA

SVK

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

GUSTIN EDVARDO

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

SEFRANKO JOZEF

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 44  (W57kg) NGUYEN HUYEN TRAN VIE

BAIDUKOVA VIKTORIYA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI KSA

NEP

TUR

ROU

MAR

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOTEZ LULIAN

ABBAR BACHIR

25:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 45  (W60kg) KEERTHTHANA UTHAYAKUMAR SRI

TURSYNBEK ANAR KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM RUS

NZL

AZE

CRO

IBA-P

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ASLANOV FUAD

GUSTIN EDVARDO

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 46  (W60kg) RAI NARIKA NEP

ISOEVA HANGOMA TJK BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN SVK

MAR

KSA

KGZ

TUR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ABBAR BACHIR

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

YURTSEVER BERNA

27:30

28:29

29:27

29:28

27:30

Page 2 / 3



ASBC ASIAN U22 BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS COLOMBO 2025

Semifinals

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z15_C74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 18 MAY 2025 17:55 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 4

SUN 18 MAY 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 47  (W63kg) NURIMOVA DILNOZA TJK

ZHANGABAYEVA ARUZHAN KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ALE MAGAR SANTOSH KSA

AZE

IBA-P

SRI

NZL

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ASLANOV FUAD

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

18 48  (W66kg) HIMANSHI HIMANSHI IBA-I

SANJANA HEIYANTHUDUWAGE DEWMI SRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA ROU

MAR

SVK

KSA

KAZ

BOTEZ LULIAN

ABBAR BACHIR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

BATYROV NURBEK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 49  (W70kg) SEIDISH BAKYT KAZ

SANJANA DEVI IBA-I

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WUESEKERA PRASAD NEP

NZL

TUR

AZE

KSA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

YURTSEVER BERNA

ASLANOV FUAD

AL DOSSARY NABEL

30:25

30:24

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

20 50  (W75kg) KHUSHI KHUSHI IBA-I

NALIBAY SHUGYLA KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON IBA-P

KSA

AZE

RUS

SRI

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ASLANOV FUAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 51  (W81kg) ZHARASKYZY ZHIBEK KAZ

NIDHI NIDHI IBA-I

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR ROU

KSA

NZL

SRI

TUR

BOTEZ LULIAN

AL DOSSARY NABEL

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

YURTSEVER BERNA

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 52  (W81+kg) JABEGU TRISHA NEP

JAKHAR PAYAL IBA-I BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN KSA

TJK

CRO

TUR

RUS

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

GUSTIN EDVARDO

YURTSEVER BERNA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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